
DR. AMBEDKAR INSTITUTE OF HOTEL MANAGEMENT, 

SECTOR 42-D, CHANDIGARH 

From the list of 2nd Year students who have requested for Girls Hostel 

accommodation in 4th Semester, the below listed students have been shortlisted on 
merit basis and they are to process further for Hostel admission: 

hostel. 

Sr. 
No. 

1 

Copy to: 

3 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

Date: -11-2025 

HOSTEL NOTICE 

2441104101 

Roll No. 

2441104097 

2441104076 

2441104003 

3) Concerned file. 

2441104010 

2441104121 

2441104100 

2441104098 

2441104005 

2441104068 

2441104013 

2441104080 

NO: ADM/ IHM/ 2K25/3S67 

2441104006 

2441104107 

1) Hostel Notice Board. 

2) Girls Hostel Warden. 

Kumud Banerjee 
Khushbu Thakur 

Himanshi Goyal 
Chitra 

Shweta 

Netra 

Kritika Kumari 

You are directed to complete the hostel fee payment & documentation before 
being eligible to shift in the hostel from 23-11-2025 (Sunday) after Warden is satisfied that 
all formalities are completed. 

Name 

Khushi Gupta 

Kirti Dahiya 
Gauri 

Indiscipline or misbehavior of any kind would make the hostel inmate 
liable for strict disciplinary action, which may even include expulsion from the 

Aarju 
Isha Gupta 
Komal 

Manisha 

Cipal 

(Arvind Varma) 
Principal 

Ur. Ambedkar 

Institute of Hotel Management 
Sector 42-D, Chandigarh-160036 


