DR. AMBEDKAR INSTITUTE OF HOTEL MANAGEMENT, SECTOR 42-D, CHANDIGARH

HOSTEL NOTICE

From the list of 2nd Year students who have requested for Girls Hostel accommodation in 4th Semester, the below listed students have been shortlisted on merit basis and they are to process further for Hostel admission:-

Sr. No.	Roll No.	Name
1	2441104101	Kumud Banerjee
2	2441104097	Khushbu Thakur
3	2441104076	Himanshi Goyal
4	2441104003	Chitra
5	2441104010	Shweta
6	2441104121	Netra
7	2441104100	Kritika Kumari
8	2441104098	Khushi Gupta
9	2441104005	Kirti Dahiya
10	2441104068	Gauri
11	2441104013	Aarju
12	2441104080	Isha Gupta
13	2441104006	Komal
14	2441104107	Manisha

You are directed to complete the hostel fee payment & documentation before being eligible to shift in the hostel from 23-11-2025 (Sunday) after Warden is satisfied that all formalities are completed.

Indiscipline or misbehavior of any kind would make the hostel inmate liable for strict disciplinary action, which may even include expulsion from the hostel.

(Arvind Varma) Principal

Institute of Hotel Management

Sector 42-D, Chandigarh-160036

urcipal Ur. Ambedkar

NO: ADM/IHM/2K25/3S67 Date: 12-11-2025

Copy to:-

1) Hostel Notice Board.

2) Girls Hostel Warden.

3) Concerned file.